Description
Features
Product Range 1U
Orientation Horizontal
Socket Outlet Type UK 13A
Number of Sockets 7
Neon Illuminated Main Switch
Switched Main Switch
Fuse Holder No
Individually Fused No
Cable Length 3M
Plug Inlet Type 16A IEC 60309 (IEC309 / BS4343) Plug
Colour Black (RAL 9005)
Current Rating 16A max.
Operating Voltage Normal Operating Voltage: 230VAC – Maximum Operating Voltage: 250VAC
Manufactured To BS 5733
Socket Outlet Compliance 13 Amp Sockets – BS 1363
Cable Compliance BS 6500
UKCA / CE Compliant Yes
RoHs Compliant Yes
Country of Manufacture United Kingdom
Weight KGs 1.685
Height (mm) 44
Width (mm) 482
Depth (mm) 68
Fixing Centres 467
Digital Power Meter None
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PART Number: 13A1U/07/MS/16
Issue Date: Jan 26
7 Way 19 Inch 1U Horizontal 13A Rack Mount Illuminated
Main Switch 16A Plug PDU
• 1U 19 Inch Rack 7 Way 13A UK Outlet
• 16A IEC60309 plug with 3M Lead
• Illuminated On / Off switch with shroud
• Earth bonded with external M5 earth stud fitted with 250mm earth lead and terminated with a M6 earth
tag
• Robust Zintec steel construction
• Finished in tough powder coat black
• Compact depth of just 68mm
• Manufactured and designed in the UK
• Custom options available
Specification
©Copyright 2023 Olson Electronics Ltd. All rights reserved
Specification subject to change without notice. Actual product may vary from the one shown
®
©Copyright 2025 Olson Electronics Ltd. All rights reserved